
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 9 OF 12 - AUGUST 14, 2010

450 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY UNADILLA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

702 C. Stone  629.5081

652 D. Pipes  529.5102

597 M. Dougherty  529.7413

261 J. Morrison  429.7934

557 J. Weller  729.8435

873 J. Carpenter  529.8916

388 B. Wallace  429.9147

376 R. Leybovich  629.9458

471 R. Zimmerman  530.0179

236 S. Kranyak  430.02210

300 K. Manderscheid  530.02311

612 R. Desrosiers  530.25812

369 R. Shonyo  330.31913

408 P. Lamb  830.43914

812 L. VonLinger  530.55115

547 A. Blessing  530.57016

509 K. Hangos  330.59717

436 B. Larsen  330.60418

366 T. Addy  530.63519

883 M. Weaver  730.70020

760 T. Wozney  530.71521

204 D. Gassin  530.78722

769 T. Beltz  330.87223

514 A. Roth  330.89024

836 K. Willis  430.96925

237 D. Costa  431.18826

280 R. Gainey  631.27627

781 C. Laughnane  631.31128

365 J. Vergalito  731.39029

763 C. Ahl  431.39530

216 J. Boothroyd  631.40031

838 C. Carr  631.55932

970 D. Mees  731.66833

794 M. Leavitt  732.22034

317 R. White  632.34035

462 M. Starace  332.75736

190 M. Boron  232.95237

788 M. VonLinger  333.29938

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

597 M. Dougherty  538.2181

652 D. Pipes  538.3102

873 J. Carpenter  438.3943

388 B. Wallace  338.6144

702 C. Stone  438.7585

557 J. Weller  438.7986

376 R. Leybovich  639.2037

261 J. Morrison  339.2358

408 P. Lamb  339.3299

204 D. Gassin  439.49910

237 D. Costa  439.50911

812 L. VonLinger  539.63512

236 S. Kranyak  339.71813

471 R. Zimmerman  339.75614

436 B. Larsen  339.77715

280 R. Gainey  439.92716

883 M. Weaver  339.96917

514 A. Roth  540.02018

366 T. Addy  540.05619

794 M. Leavitt  340.18320

836 K. Willis  440.19721

509 K. Hangos  240.22022

760 T. Wozney  340.24123

365 J. Vergalito  340.32224

547 A. Blessing  340.39425

369 R. Shonyo  340.50026

838 C. Carr  440.62927

317 R. White  440.84528

612 R. Desrosiers  440.85529

300 K. Manderscheid  640.86630

763 C. Ahl  541.28231

769 T. Beltz  641.31932

970 D. Mees  441.59833

190 M. Boron  241.76334

781 C. Laughnane  641.84535

216 J. Boothroyd  641.90536

788 M. VonLinger  542.96937

462 M. Starace  344.55138

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

597 M. Dougherty  51:05.9541

702 C. Stone  61:06.1982

873 J. Carpenter  61:06.3733

652 D. Pipes  51:06.5414

388 B. Wallace  21:06.6735

557 J. Weller  71:06.7226

376 R. Leybovich  61:07.0697

366 T. Addy  31:07.3618

471 R. Zimmerman  31:07.7869

883 M. Weaver  31:07.91310

261 J. Morrison  61:07.93811

204 D. Gassin  71:08.27812

300 K. Manderscheid  31:08.29013

280 R. Gainey  31:08.30114

812 L. VonLinger  71:08.45115

612 R. Desrosiers  51:08.60616

436 B. Larsen  31:08.71817

547 A. Blessing  51:08.87718

408 P. Lamb  71:08.92919

836 K. Willis  41:08.93020

769 T. Beltz  21:08.99121

216 J. Boothroyd  31:09.19422

509 K. Hangos  51:09.20723

838 C. Carr  41:09.29524

760 T. Wozney  31:09.32625

514 A. Roth  51:09.37026

317 R. White  61:09.38727

236 S. Kranyak  31:09.41328

365 J. Vergalito  21:09.42529

369 R. Shonyo  41:09.61130

794 M. Leavitt  31:09.76331

970 D. Mees  31:10.27332

763 C. Ahl  51:10.27633

781 C. Laughnane  41:10.85834

237 D. Costa  41:11.21935

788 M. VonLinger  61:12.82136

190 M. Boron  21:12.98237

462 M. Starace  31:14.12738
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